
CONFEDERAÇÃO BRASILEIRA DE TÊNIS
Circuito Feminino de Tênis 2021 - 1ª Etapa R$7.500,00
CATEGORIA: ADULTO FEMININO SIMPLES

SP 12504-Thaisa Grana Pedretti11

BYE2

RS 50069-Leticia Saul Giudici3

SP 245508-Moana De Souza Martins4

PRPEREIR 53519-Isabelle Turra Karam5

SPCE 47449-Giovanna Piedemonte6

SP 16722-Nayara Evangelista Santos7

SPCPM 54809-Marina Monaco Monzillo158

PRCDC 58930-Isabela Mocelin Romanichen119

SPCCRC 48586-Catarina Melleiro10

SP 15853-Juliana Silva de Carvalho11

SP 231640-Manuela Gonçalez Ganciar12

RNACRN 207013-Beatriz Bezerra Guerra13

SPCAP 202331-Giulia Martins Cavalcante14

SP 39781-Vitória de Brito Francisco15

SPTCP 42869-Erika Wichin Cheng516

SPCPM 39475-Sofia da Cruz Mendonca317

SP 202830-Marina Batista Sonoda18

SP 272-Carla Dragone Forte19

SP 52535-Bruna Soares Melato20

SPCE 232990-Nicole Milani Santos21

SP 209082-Anita Bizigato Portes22

SPECP 218313-Sofia Avanzi Leonardi23

SP 225990-Lais Tammy Masuda1624

SP 230148-Maria Eduarda Malvestiti1225

SP 226213-Fernanda Rodrigues Quintal26

SPCPM 17483-Alexandra Ferreira da Silva27

SPECP 212537-Luiza Liporoni Paradeda28

SP 52461-Gabriela Yamate Geminiano de Almeida29

SP 213925-Maria Clara Miranda De Faria Zotti30

SPCPM 45476-Lara Rossetto Diniz de Souza31

RNACRN 202148-Sara Teoro de Morais832

Thaisa Pedretti

Leticia Giudici

8x0

Giovanna Piedemonte

8x4

Nayara Santos

8x4

Catarina Melleiro

WO

Juliana Carvalho

8x1

Giulia Martins

WO

Erika Cheng

8x0

Sofia Mendonca

WO

Carla Forte

8x3

Anita Portes

8x1

SOFIA LEONARDI

8x1

WO Duplo

Alexandra Silva

8x3

Maria Clara Zotti

WO

Lara Diniz Souza

WO

Thaisa Pedretti

4x0 4x2

Nayara Santos

4x2 5x4 (7x2)

Catarina Melleiro

1x4 4x2 10x4

Erika Cheng

4x0 4x0

Sofia Mendonca

5x4 (7x2) 1x4 10x3

Anita Portes

2x4 4x1 10x8

Alexandra Silva

WO

Lara Diniz Souza

4x1 5x4 (9x7)

Thaisa Pedretti

6x2 6x0

Erika Cheng

6x2 6x4

Sofia Mendonca

6x0 6x1

Alexandra Silva

6x4 6x3

Thaisa Pedretti

6x0 6x2

Sofia Mendonca

7x6 (7x2) 6x1

Thaisa Pedretti

6x2 6x3

        CAB       CLB    UF TENISTA

     Cabeças de chave                                                                                                                                                                          

1º Thaisa Grana Pedretti
3º Sofia da Cruz Mendonca
5º Erika Wichin Cheng
8º Sara Teoro de Morais
11º Isabela Mocelin Romanichen
12º Maria Eduarda Malvestiti
15º Marina Monaco Monzillo
16º Lais Tammy Masuda



CONFEDERAÇÃO BRASILEIRA DE TÊNIS
Circuito Feminino de Tênis 2021 - 1ª Etapa R$7.500,00
CATEGORIA: ADULTO FEMININO SIMPLES

SCELASE 30764-Maria Carolina Ferreira Turchetto733

MGTTC 43647-Bianca Mendonça Bernardes34

SPCIR 54069-Julia Bellini Fernandes Pinto35

SPCE 227694-Luana Moraes Borini de Souza36

SPCPM 213544-Luiza Schaefer Esteves37

SPATC 58694-Isabella Heidi Silva Nakamura38

SP 231824-Mariana Gomes Sorrilha39

DFAABB 41075-Luiza Fuck Fullana940

BACBT 43417-Julia Cantalino Do Nascimento Santos1341

SPAP 201530-Beatriz de Barros Lima Ibrahim42

RSRJ 17567-Rafaela Tedesco43

SPECP 48719-Manuela Filardi Louza Vieira44

SPCSJ 43637-Ana Clara Nicolau Penteado45

RNACRN 51201-Luiza Thomazinho Estrada46

SP 226229-Ananda Morales Ferreira47

SPTCP 55781-Helena Ramos Rocha E Silva448

SCLTC 42716-Priscila Kotrozini Janikian649

SPECP 217640-Fernanda Candido Rodrigues Procopiuk50

SPIT 42267-Ana Candiotto51

ESAEST 206018-Gabriela Fonseca Testa52

SPCE 218283-Gabriela Correa Fonseca53

BA 238882-Yana Lara Brito Ferraz Leite54

SP 205524-Beatriz Dias Monma Onishi55

SP 202208-Heloisa  Vasconcellos Martins Casagrande1056

SP 209559-Yasmin de Fátima Costa1457

SPCE 209377-Sthefany Rodrigues de Lima58

SP 53761-Helena Caruso Bueno59

SPCPM 47960-Manuela Piera Ozzetti Dejean60

SP 42581-Nicolly Layane Soares Ferreira61

PRTT 215937-Daniela Teodoro Cordeiro Peixoto de Souza62

BYE63

SP 32706-Julia Konishi Camargo Silva264

Maria Turchetto

8x1

Julia Pinto

8x1

Luiza Esteves

WO

Luiza Fullana

8x0

Julia Cantalino Santos

WO

Manuela Vieira

8x2

Luiza Estrada

8x5

Helena Silva

8x0

Fernanda Procopiuk

WO

Ana Candiotto

WO

Gabriela Fonseca

8x1

BEATRIZ ONISHI

WO

Sthefany Lima

8x3

Manuela Dejean

8x2

Nicolly Ferreira

8x0

Julia Silva

Maria Turchetto

4x1 4x0

Luiza Fullana

4x1 4x0

Manuela Vieira

4x1 4x0

Helena Silva

4x0 4x0

Ana Candiotto

4x1 4x0

BEATRIZ ONISHI

4x2 4x2

Sthefany Lima

4x0 4x1

Julia Silva

4x0 4x0

Luiza Fullana

6x1 6x3

Helena Silva

6x3 6x1

Ana Candiotto

6x0 6x1

Sthefany Lima

4x6 6x3 10x8

Luiza Fullana

6x1 6x1

Ana Candiotto

6x3 6x4

Luiza Fullana

WO

        CAB       CLB    UF TENISTA

     Cabeças de chave                                                                                                                                                                          

2º Julia Konishi Camargo Silva
4º Helena Ramos Rocha E Silva
6º Priscila Kotrozini Janikian
7º Maria Carolina Ferreira Turchetto
9º Luiza Fuck Fullana
10º Heloisa  Vasconcellos Martins Casagrande
13º Julia Cantalino Do Nascimento Santos
14º Yasmin de Fátima Costa
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SP 12504-Thaisa Grana Pedretti11

SPCPM 39475-Sofia da Cruz Mendonca32

DFAABB 41075-Luiza Fuck Fullana93

SPIT 42267-Ana Candiotto4

Thaisa Pedretti

6x2 6x3

Luiza Fullana

WO

Thaisa Pedretti

6x2 7x5

        CAB       CLB    UF TENISTA

     Cabeças de chave                                                                                                                                                                          

1º Thaisa Grana Pedretti
3º Sofia da Cruz Mendonca
9º Luiza Fuck Fullana


